Ratings of Horses under BTC Rules As On 11-01-2025

ABLE ONE
ABSOLUTE KATRINA
ABSOLUTE KESARI
ACANTHA
ACHOOK

AD MELIORA
ADELANTO
ADITYA

AGERA

AHERNE
AIRCRAFT

AKASI

ALDGATE

ALL ATTRACTION
ALL ATTRACTIVE
ALPHA LEGEND
ALTAMONTE
AMAZING STRIDE
AMUSING
ANAHEIM
ANCHORAGE
ANCIENT HISTORY
ANTILOPE

ANZAC PARADE
AQUAMATIC
AQUASTIC
ARALINA

ARCTIC

ARMORY

ART GALLERY
ART OF ROMANCE
ASCOVAL
ASSIMILATE
AUGUST
AUGUSTO
AUSPICIOUS QUEEN

BAASHHA

39

28

41

36

52

30

30

43

35

60

41

21

95

45

119

30

29

30

24

27

27

43

19

38

65

52

82

27

57

51

28

110

39

65

39

68

37

BALMORAL

BALTIMORE

BASILICA

BELVEDERE

BENZEMA

BERRETTINI

BESTIDENTIFICATION

BHARAT

BLEUE DALI

BLUE GOD

BLUE SAINT

BOLD ACT

BOURBON BAY

BOURBONAIRE

BOWEN

BRAVE MAJESTY

BREEZE BLUSTER

BRIGHTEST STAR

BRUCE ALMIGHTY

BURNING ARROW

CAPRI GIRL

CARAT LOVE

CARTER

CASCAIS

CAT WHISKERS

CHINKY PINKY

CHIRAAG

CHISOX

CHOTIPARI

CLASSIC CHARM

CONNECTING DOTS

CONTINUES

COOL WATER

CORINTHIAN

COUNT BASIE

CRIMSON FLAME

CROISSANTINO

46

28

40

42

24

91

64

28

63

28

40

20

73

27

53

40

72

44

17

22

33

30

31

54

21

18

37

55

50

45

34

36

40

28

55

23

CROSSWATER

CZAR

DAIKI

DARRION

DAWN RISING

DAYS DATE

DE VILLIERS

DEFENCE COUNSEL

DEL AVIZ

DEL MAR

DENSETSU

DESERT GODDESS

DESERT KINGDOM

DHANTERAS

DICTATOR

DISCIPLE

DISRUPTOR

DIVINE ART

DIVINE PROTECTOR

DIVO

DOMINA

DON CARLOS

DOUBLE SCOTCH

DOUBLE VISION

DR ASH

DR. COLCHESTER

DUFY

DUN IT AGAIN

DYNAMIC FORCE

EASTERN GOLD

EBOTSE

EL ALAMEIN

EL ASESINO

ELEGANT TIME

ELFIN KNIGHT

ELPENOR

ELVEDEN

54

107

26

27

23

35

96

42

57

64

44

30

30

40

49

53

52

65

30

35

32

46

18

27

28

30

35

88

54

47

42

21

38

30

56

64

24



EMBOSOM
EMERALDO
EMPHATIC
EMPRESS BELLA
ENGLISH BAY
ENJOYABLE
EQUALIZER
ERIDANI
ESTEFANIA

ETERNAL PRINCESS

EVERYONE GODFATHER

EXCEED

EXCELLENT LASS

EXTRAORDINARY

FAST RESPONSE

FEARLESS JOEY

FEEL OF HOPE

FEELING GOOD

FELISA

FEMME FATALE

FIERY LASS

FINLEY

FIRE WITHIN

FIREFINCH

FLARE STAR

FLASH

FLIGHT ON

FLYING BRAVE

FORCE OF NATURE

FOREVER ROYAL

FORSETI

FORTUNATUS

FREE TO PLAY

FRIYA

GALAHAD

GALLON OF MY LOVE

GANDOLFINI

GISMO

GLAZE

GLORIOUS SPECTRE

20

28

65

22

69

30

30

48

23

66

25

42

66

45

40

61

25

28

29

31

30

51

24

24

30

32

61

17

30

30

86

48

61

30

105

30

35

25

19

30

GLOW IN THE DARK

GLOWING MOONLIGHTS

GOLDEN BEAST

GOLDEN BELLA

GOLDEN GALLERY

GOLDEN PEAKS

GOLDEN TIME

GREY IMPACT

GRIZZLY

GROUSE MOUNTAIN

HABIBTI

HAND OF GOD

HASTING SUNRISE

HIGH SPEED DIVE

HIGHLAND DREAM

HONEST DESIRE

HONOURABLE LADY

ICE STORM

ICICLE

ICY WIND

IL VOLO

IMMORTAL BEAUTY

INDIAN BLUES

INFINITE SPIRIT

INSPIRE

INSTRUCTOR

INVINCIBLE

IRISH COFFEE

IRISH ROCKSTAR

ISABELLE

ISNT SHE BEAUTIFUL

JANEIRO

JERSEY KING

JOON

JOYFUL SPIRIT

JULLY

JUSTINO

KALAMITSI

KALLU SAKKARE

KING OF WAR

30

30

30

43

18

94

68

30

74

30

29

51

42

52

30

30

45

25

71

23

56

36

64

31

50

46

28

77

57

50

119

45

79

40

22

27

51

86

61

66

KLIMT

KNOTTY CHARMER
KNOTTY PATTON
KNOTTY SCOTTY
KRYSTALLOS

LA MCQUEEN
LADY GODIVA
LADY INVICTUS
LADYLION
LAUTERBRUNNEN
LEGENDARY IMPACT
LEX LUTHOR

LG'S SCRIPT

LG'S STAR

LILAC LOVE

LIV IN THE MIST
LIVE THE DREAM
LOCKHEED

LONE RANGER
LOOKING TO LEAD
LORDS GRACE
LORVEN LUV
LOVEISGOD
LOVING PEARL
LUX AETERNA
MACRON
MAGNUM
MAJESTICMERLIN
MAKOTO
MANDARINO
MANSA MUSA
MAPLE LEAF
MARTHA
MARTINO

MASAKI

MASATO

MASTER VICTORY
MAYNE MAGIC
MAZAL TOV

MEASURE OF TIME

48

107

48

30

44

61

25

23

36

50

38

28

39

27

42

38

40

60

24

31

30

27

19

40

67

100

30

26

78

38

55

30

36

36

66

54

66

40



MEGA SUCCESS
MEGHANN

MEHRA
MEMORABLE TIME
MERICLE BEAUTY
METZINGER
MICHIKO
MIDSUMMER STAR
MILLBROOK
MISTER BROWN
MONTERIO
MULTIFACETED
MULTIQUEEN
MULTISIDED

MY SOLITAIRE

MY SPACE

MY VISION

MY VISIONARY
MYSTICAL AIR
MYSTICAL FOREST
MYSTIKOS

N RIACE

N R 1GOLD

N R I JETPOWER
N R I LEGACY

N R I MILLENNIUM
N R I TOUCH

N R | VICTORY
NAIROBI
NAPOLEAN
NEVER GIVE IN
NOBLE CAUSE
NOBLE RULER
NYX

OWN LEGACY
OXYTOCIN
PARKER
PERFECT LEGEND
PERICLES

PERIDOT

38

22

32

41

27

46

30

78

34

30

40

118

27

24

18

25

42

11

29

27

52

60

30

30

30

24

47

28

36

31

86

30

23

42

42

47

70

30

37

38

PETTES LOVE
PHARAZON
PHOENIX SURPRISE
PHOENOMENON
PLANET ROYALE
POSITANO
POSTHASTE
POWER OF BEAUTY
PRECIOUS GIFT
PRICELESS GOLD
PRICELESS PRINCE
PRIME ABBESS
PRINCESS GOLD
PRINCESS JASMINE
PROMISEOFTHEFUTURE
PROPHECY
PURSUIT OF WEALTH
QUEEN BEANDAZ
QUEEN OF KINGS
QUEEN OF KYIV
QUEVEGA

QUICK WITTED
RAFFLES
RANQUELINO
RAVISHING FORM
REAL HAPPINESS
RECREATOR
REDEFINED
REDOUBLE

REGAL ARISTOCRACY
REGAL REALITY
REMONTOIR
RICARDO

RIEKO

RIGHTLY NOBLE
RING MASTER
RISING FORM
RIVER DEEP

ROCK BANK

ROMAN SPIRIT

28

60

19

54

36

49

27

51

41

109

42

66

24

16

68

40

30

27

55

48

11

29

22

83

98

32

16

80

53

43

69

42

82

48

34

40

27

30

47

64

ROYAL DECCAN

ROYAL MYSORE

ROYAL WHISPER

RUN FOR THE SUN

RUNNING BOLT

SACHIO

SACRED CREATOR

SAND CASTLES

SANTORINO

SANTORIUS

SASSY

SCARLETTE LADY

SCHAFENBERG

SEA BLUSH

SEA DIAMOND

SEA GOD

SEA JACK

SEKHMET

SELECTION

SELHURST PARK

SETASTAR

SHE'S SO BEAUTIFUL

SHE RULES

SHEER BLISS

SHIVALIK RANGER

SIEGE COURAGEOUS

SIENNA PRINCESS

SILICON STAR

SILVER SWIFT

SIRA

SKYBOLT

SLICE OF LUCK

SLING SHOT

SMALL DREAMS

SMILE OF BEAUTY

SOFIYA

SOLO PRINCE

SOUTHERN DYNASTY

SOUTHERN FORCE

SOUTHERN POWER

32

110

27

55

31

27

21

18

112

30

56

47

39

41

22

24

21

51

27

30

28

27

27

42

30

118

29

34

33

45

30

27

32

44

40

72

48

33

65

37



SOUTHERN WARRIOR

SOUTHERNARISTOCRAT

SPARKLE N SHINE
SPIRIT DANCER
SPRINGSTEEN

STAR ADMIRAL
STAR COMET

STAR HONOUR

STAR OF INDIA

STAR SYMPHONY
STELLANTIS
STELLAR GOLD
STENTORIAN

STEP TO DESTINY
STORM SHADOW
STRAVINSKY
STRIKING EYES
STRIKING FORTUNE
SUNDANCE KID
SUNLIT PATH

SUPER KIND

SUPER MARVELLA
SUPER VELOCE
SUPERCHARGE
SUPERHERO

SWEET DELIGHT
TANKINIKA
TEMPERANCE
TESORINO

THE GALLERY TIME
THE GOLDEN DREAM
THE GREY GERANIUM
THE INTRUDER

THE KING N |

THE OMEGA MAN
THE PERFECT CHOICE
THE STRIKINGLY
THEWHISPERQUIETLY
THRILL OF BRAZIL

THUTMOSE

29

32

32

46

44

38

30

27

27

73

55

28

36

52

38

23

26

48

22

33

44

27

28

12

27

10

33

45

45

33

41

72

19

78

33

42

27

30

TRANSATLANTIC

TREASURE CHEST

TRIPITAKA

TRIPPLE V

TROPICAL MIST

TRUE PUNCH

TURKOMAN

VALENCIA

VAYU

VERRAZZANO

VERSACE

VICTOR HUGO

VICTORIA DORESAANI

VICTORIARAYA

VIJAYA FALCON

VIVALDO

VYASA

WAKIZASHI

WAR TRAIL

WESTLAKE

WILD CANNON

WINDCLEAVER

WINFIELD

WOMAN AT WAR

XAILY

YANNICK

YUKAN

ZURI

30

40

77

30

26

48

28

25

42

35

30

60

67

30

84

75

50

27

40

33

30

34

27

28

40

31

109

53



Total Horses: 419

Average Rating 42



